
Pos 

 

TAG 100 Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

42 

73 

35 

58 

5 

85 

469 

Name 

Matt Crowell 

Micah Hendricks 

Scott Cebulski 

Keith Sears 

Rob Salthouse 

Bill Scheets 

Rick Galliver 

Class 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

Tag 125 Sr. 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

9 

Diff 

0.114 

6.371 

22.004 

23.814 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:05.127 

9:05.241 

9:11.498 

9:27.131 

9:28.941 

9:05.036 

5:59.567 

Best Tm 

38.275 

38.271 

38.648 

39.430 

39.702 

38.377 

38.704 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/24/2019 5:53:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.114 

Avg. Speed 

64.719 

Best Lap Tm 

38.271 

Best Speed 

65.846 

Best Lap by 

73 - Micah Hendricks 

 

Winter Race #8 

Tag 100cc SR 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:22:35 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

2/24/2019 14:19 


