Winter Race #8 Sorted on Laps

Tag 100cc SR

Main

CCW Vintage 2 straight 0.700 miles

2/24/2019 14:19

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:22:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
T. 0.10									
TAG 100	J Sr								
1	42	Matt Crowell	TAG 100 Sr	14		9:05.127	38.275		
2	73	Micah Hendricks	TAG 100 Sr	14	0.114	9:05.241	38.271		
3	35	Scott Cebulski	TAG 100 Sr	14	6.371	9:11.498	38.648		
4	58	Keith Sears	TAG 100 Sr	14	22.004	9:27.131	39.430		
5	5	Rob Salthouse	TAG 100 Sr	14	23.814	9:28.941	39.702		
Not clas	sified								
DNF	85	Bill Scheets	TAG 100 Sr	13	DNF	9:05.036	38.377		
Not clas	sified								
DNF	469	Rick Galliver	Tag 125 Sr.	9	DNF	5:59.567	38.704		
DNF	469	Rick Galliver	Tag 125 Sr.	9	DNF	5:59.567	38.704		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b
0.114	64.719	38.271	65.846	73 - Micah Hendricks
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orhits

Race Director

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 2/24/2019 5:53:40 PM